DRAFT
1
Wind-Resist Speedy Roller Shutters
Copyright © 2018 Golden Mountain Machinery Co., Ltd.  All rights reserved
Color on Dark Background Color on Light Background
Black and White on Light BackgroundBlack and White on Dark Background
SUNBEAM Speedy Roller Shutter SUNBEAM Speedy Roller Shutter
1 2

rust proofing and protection from the
elements.
How to order your
Speedy Roller Shutter
Choose a Color from one of the slat samples
on the left.  Different colored slats on your
shutter door can be varied according to your
preference. (note the color on this  print can
not be guaranteed 100% precise)
Choose Single Wall or Double Wall Slat.
Double walled slats offer added protection
against strong winds.  Note that double wall
slats cannot have air circulation holes (de-
scribed later).
A
B
JMA11T  Dark Brown Sandy
41705 Bone White Bumpy
48196 Brown Sandy
49316 Charcoal  Sandy
49D96 Patterned Gray & Bumpy
48575 Beige Bumpy
8194 Brown Smooth
49098 Black Stardust Smooth
C
D Choose 1/2 door or 1/3 door wheel-slats - Slat wheels play an important role in high
wind areas.  These wheels are secured at both ends by the lips of the guide rails,
preventing the slats from dislodging from guide rails during high winds.
The slats with wheels are alternately placed with non-wheel slats and will cover the
lower part of the door.  Slat wheels can cover either 1/2 the total shutter door or 1/3
the total shutter door.  Covering 1/2 the shutter door will provide more strength in high
winds.
Top View
Guide Rail Guide Rail
Wheel Wheel
Slat Slat
LipLip
Double Wall
Single Wall
Alternating wheel-slat
and non-wheel-slat
1/3 D
oor
1/2 D
oor
1 2
SUNBEAM Speedy Roller Shutter SUNBEAM Speedy Roller Shutter
9 10
E Determine your entry way size - Note that the maximum size for a Speedy Roller
Shutter (actual entry size) is 6 meters (width) by 4.5 meters (height).
The area for the Shutter Housing also needs to be considered. The 2 metal bracket
plates are 500 mm by 500 mm square and placed on each side to suspend the
roller shutter.  Also, the Shutter Housing may need side covers, but this needs to be
customized depending on the installation situation.
6 Meters
4.5 Meters4.5 Meters
Front View
Maximum
Dimensions
Metal Bracket Plate
(500 mm x 500 mm)Metal Bracket Plate
(500 mm x 500 mm)
Metal Bracket Plate
(500 mm x 500 mm)
Metal Bracket Plate
(500 mm x 500 mm)
Speedy Roller Shu�er Schema�cs
M